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Cali, Colombia 

Av 4N # 5 – 34, Centenario 

 abastidas@gcainternationalgroup.global 

 

Creando experiencias, 
Construyendo sueños. 

NUMERO DE OBLIGACION  

725021180119834 

CAPITAL    $        6.400.000,00  

INTERES REMUNERATORIOS  11/10/2020 AL 01/10/2021   $           540.812,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS   02/10/2021 AL 09/05/2023   $        9.886.825,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS     $                            -    

OTROS CONCEPTOS     

TOTAL    $     16.827.637,00  

CAPITAL :     $         6.400.000,00 

      

Intereses de mora sobre el capital inicial ($ 6.400.000,00)   

      

Desde Hasta Días Tasa Mens (%)   

02-oct-2021 31-oct-2021 30 2,14  $             136.640,00 

01-nov-2021 30-nov-2021 30 2,16  $             138.160,00 

01-dic-2021 31-dic-2021 31 2,16  $             142.765,33 

01-ene-2022 31-ene-2022 31 2,21  $             145.989,33 

01-feb-2022 28-feb-2022 28 2,29  $             136.640,00 

01-mar-2022 31-mar-2022 31 2,31  $             152.685,33 

01-abr-2022 30-abr-2022 30 2,38  $             152.400,00 

01-may-2022 31-may-2022 31 2,46  $             162.936,00 

01-jun-2022 30-jun-2022 30 2,55  $             163.200,00 

01-jul-2022 31-jul-2022 31 2,66  $             175.914,67 

01-ago-2022 31-ago-2022 31 2,78  $             183.602,67 

01-sep-2022 30-sep-2022 30 2,94  $             188.000,00 

01-oct-2022 31-oct-2022 31 3,08  $             203.442,67 

01-nov-2022 30-nov-2022 30 3,22  $             206.240,00 

01-dic-2022 31-dic-2022 31 3,46  $             228.490,67 

01-ene-2023 31-ene-2023 31 3,61  $             238.410,67 

01-feb-2023 28-feb-2023 28 3,77  $             225.344,00 

01-mar-2023 31-mar-2023 31 3,86  $             254.944,00 

01-abr-2023 30-abr-2023 30 3,92  $             251.120,00 

      

   TOTAL  $          9.886.925,33 
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Cali, Colombia 

Av 4N # 5 – 34, Centenario 

 abastidas@gcainternationalgroup.global 

 

Creando experiencias, 
Construyendo sueños. 

      

NUMERO DE OBLIGACION 

725021180129362 

CAPITAL    $        4.832.859,00  

INTERES REMUNERATORIOS  05/12/2020 AL 01/10/2021   $        1.270.172,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS   02/10/2021 AL 09/05/2023   $        7.465.955,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS     $                            -    

OTROS CONCEPTOS    $           674.832,00  

TOTAL    $     14.243.818,00  

CAPITAL :      $         4.832.859,00 

      

Intereses de mora sobre el capital inicial ($ 4.832.859,00)   

      

Desde Hasta Días Tasa Mens (%)   

02-oct-2021 31-oct-2021 30 2,14  $             103.181,54 

01-nov-2021 30-nov-2021 30 2,16  $             104.329,34 

01-dic-2021 31-dic-2021 31 2,16  $             107.806,99 

01-ene-2022 31-ene-2022 31 2,21  $             110.241,54 

01-feb-2022 28-feb-2022 28 2,29  $             103.181,54 

01-mar-2022 31-mar-2022 31 2,31  $             115.297,92 

01-abr-2022 30-abr-2022 30 2,38  $             115.082,45 

01-may-2022 31-may-2022 31 2,46  $             123.038,55 

01-jun-2022 30-jun-2022 30 2,55  $             123.237,90 

01-jul-2022 31-jul-2022 31 2,66  $             132.839,18 

01-ago-2022 31-ago-2022 31 2,78  $             138.644,66 

01-sep-2022 30-sep-2022 30 2,94  $             141.965,23 

01-oct-2022 31-oct-2022 31 3,08  $             153.626,52 

01-nov-2022 30-nov-2022 30 3,22  $             155.738,88 

01-dic-2022 31-dic-2022 31 3,46  $             172.541,12 

01-ene-2023 31-ene-2023 31 3,61  $             180.032,05 

01-feb-2023 28-feb-2023 28 3,77  $             170.164,97 

01-mar-2023 31-mar-2023 31 3,86  $             192.516,94 

01-abr-2023 30-abr-2023 30 3,92  $             189.629,31 

      

   TOTAL  $          7.465.955,64 

NUMERO DE OBLIGACION  

725021180141378 

CAPITAL    $        4.873.004,00  

INTERES REMUNERATORIOS  29/04/2020 AL 20/01/2021   $           606.748,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS   21/01/2021 AL 13/10/2021   $           224.697,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS   14/10/2021 AL 09/05/2023   $        7.486.357,00  

OTROS CONCEPTOS    $           132.431,00  

TOTAL    $     13.323.237,00  
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Cali, Colombia 

Av 4N # 5 – 34, Centenario 

 abastidas@gcainternationalgroup.global 

 

Creando experiencias, 
Construyendo sueños. 

CAPITAL :      $         4.873.004,00 

      

Intereses de mora sobre el capital inicial ($ 4.873.004,00)   

      

Desde Hasta Días Tasa Mens (%)   

14-oct-2021 31-oct-2021 18 2,14  $              62.423,18 

01-nov-2021 30-nov-2021 30 2,16  $             105.195,97 

01-dic-2021 31-dic-2021 31 2,16  $             108.702,51 

01-ene-2022 31-ene-2022 31 2,21  $             111.157,28 

01-feb-2022 28-feb-2022 28 2,29  $             104.038,64 

01-mar-2022 31-mar-2022 31 2,31  $             116.255,66 

01-abr-2022 30-abr-2022 30 2,38  $             116.038,41 

01-may-2022 31-may-2022 31 2,46  $             124.060,59 

01-jun-2022 30-jun-2022 30 2,55  $             124.261,60 

01-jul-2022 31-jul-2022 31 2,66  $             133.942,64 

01-ago-2022 31-ago-2022 31 2,78  $             139.796,33 

01-sep-2022 30-sep-2022 30 2,94  $             143.144,49 

01-oct-2022 31-oct-2022 31 3,08  $             154.902,65 

01-nov-2022 30-nov-2022 30 3,22  $             157.032,55 

01-dic-2022 31-dic-2022 31 3,46  $             173.974,36 

01-ene-2023 31-ene-2023 31 3,61  $             181.527,52 

01-feb-2023 28-feb-2023 28 3,77  $             171.578,47 

01-mar-2023 31-mar-2023 31 3,86  $             194.116,11 

01-abr-2023 30-abr-2023 30 3,92  $             191.204,49 

      

   TOTAL  $          7.486.357,47 
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